Architectural Round 24V
Architectural Outdoor Projector 24V

29W 45°

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

LEDHLB00701W RGB

29W 45°
Quicklink: Q29BD

General
Colour
Construction

Fitting IP Rating
Number of LED's

Dimensions
Base Diameter
Cable Length
Diameter
Height

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Beam Angle
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Black
Aluminium

P68
12

100mm
2m

150mm
160mm

29W
24V

45°

The Architectural Outdoor Projector 29W is an outdoor IP68 rated LED colour change
floodlight capable of lighting up whole trees or buildings. It has 12 LEDs. It has a flat base
allowing it to be attached onto walls, fences or any other solid surface.
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Architectural Round 24V VIR. RESiSTDR®

Architectural Outdoor Projector 24V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
20W 45°
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